
9/10yr IOP REC Youth Basketball 2026 Schedule
          

Team Name Coach Name Phone Number

Just One More Chapter Publishing Norm Brahen 843-709-1903

D3 Investments Davis Marksbury 854-205-7099

Carroll Realty Tony Romeo 843-300-7592

•Game Days THURSDAYS/SATURDAYS

•Picture Date: Tuesday, January 13, 2026

Day Date Time Away Team Name Home Team Name

Thur 1/8/2026 5:30pm D3 Investments Just One More Chapter Publishing

Sat 1/10/2026 1:45pm Carroll Realty D3 Investments

Tue 1/13/2026 Picture Day (time will be assigned to teams)

Thur 1/15/2026 5:30pm Just One More Chapter Publishing Carroll Realty

Sat 1/17/2026 1:45pm D3 Investments Just One More Chapter Publishing

Thur 1/22/2026 5:30pm Carroll Realty D3 Investments

Sat 1/24/2026 1:45pm Just One More Chapter Publishing Carroll Realty

Thur 1/29/2026 5:30pm Just One More Chapter Publishing D3 Investments

Sat 1/31/2026 1:45pm D3 Investments Carroll Realty

Thur 2/5/2026 5:30pm Carroll Realty Just One More Chapter Publishing

*Single Elimination Tournament to follow the regular season


